
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
TO N R/W C-252 SE ALONG R/W 490 
NW 39.27 FT, NE 205 FT, SE 220.3

VEST KENNETH W
339 SE PEBBLE CREEK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08359-034
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307,826

1479/1345 11/14/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VEST KENNETH W

VEST BRANDON (RMDR)

0954/1857 5/24/2002 WD Q I 119,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM & KATHERINE D

KENNETH & MARY VEST
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28276 POOL ENCL 85 12/16/2009

28129 POOL 200 10/08/2009

HX Base Yr

339 SE PEBBLE CREEK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,335 107.7300 120.66 402,401 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3034

BAS 2,474 100 2,474 194,033

FCP 430 25 108 8,470

FOP 42 30 13 1,020

FOP 432 30 130 10,196

FST 90 55 50 3,921

FUS 560 100 560 43,921

4,028 3,335 261,561

BAS= W29 FOP= W12 S36 E12 N36$ S36 W27 FCP= W5 FST= W15 S6
E15 N6$ S6 W15 S20 E20 N26$ S26 E59 N22 FOP= N6 W7 S6 E7$ W7
N23 E4 N17$ PTR= N30FUS= N40 W14 S40 E14$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

8 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2009 2009 3 61 19,215

9 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 24 35 840.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 40 5,040

28,105

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.30 13,000.00 16,900.00 16,900


